SELL YOUR GRAIN

Some office locations handle multiple receiving locations. You can contact any of the contacts
listed in the office locations and they will be happy to help you.

Office Receiving .
Location Locations Contacts Phone Email
1.800.265.5190
Ailsa Craig Sarah Shapton X312 sshapton@hdc.on.ca
Gads Hill Berkley Fedorchuck X368 berkley.fedorchuk@hdc.on.ca
Hensall John Wright X346 jwright@hdc.on.ca
Hensall  Londesborough ! Christine Merrigan X225 cmerrigan@hdc.on.ca
Owendale Jessica Jones X362 jiones@hdc.on.ca
Seaforth Alex Regier x237 aregier@hdc.on.ca
Westfield Greg Reid X372 greg.reid@hdc.on.ca
Zurich /
Wade Bickell X209 wbickell@hdc.on.ca
Coloured/Dry Beans ;
/Dry Amanda Shier X216 amanda.shier@hdc.on.ca
Aylmer Aylmer Tracey Van Roestel 519.773.5169 tvanroestel@hdc.on.ca
l ) Wayne Regele 519.482.3438 wregele@hdc.on.ca
Clinton Clinton Emily Flynn eflynn@hdc.on.ca
Chris Ingratta cingratta@hdc.on.ca
Greenway Greenway } Patti Hodgins 219.238.8701 phodgins@hdc.on.ca
Bill Foran 519.355.7620 bforan@hdc.on.ca
Harrow Harrow Brian Coutts 519.809.0373 brian.coutts@hdc.on.ca
] Brussels Robb Hammell 519.291.2220 rhammell@hdc.on.ca
Kurtzville Drayt(?”n Jamie Dickson 519.335.3535 jdickson@hdc.on.ca
Kurtzville Lindsay Underwood ~ 1.877.858.2220 lunderwood@hdc.on.ca
Wroxeter
. Bright } Gary Yantzi gyantzi@hdc.on.ca
Lakeside Lakeside Wendy Bender 519.349.2243 wbender@hdc.on.ca
Kevin Nicholson 519.393.6010 knicholson@hdc.on.ca
Mitchell Mitchell Janet Hulshof %236 jhulsof@hdc.on.ca
Emily Dejong emily.dejong@hdc.on.ca
Brian Coutts 519.809.0373 brian.coutts@hdc.on.ca
Tilb Tilb Bill Foran 519.355.7620 bforan@hdc.on.ca
ibury bury Emily Pennington 519.682.1481 emily.pennington@hdc.on.ca
Deidra McGee 519.682.1481 dmcgee@hdc.on.ca
Bloom
Calem Alexander calexander@hdc.on.ca
i iami . 519.238.8701 -
Rignold Miami } Chad Killam e chad.killam@hdc.on.ca
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